

# P.G.D.A.V. College

## **University of Delhi**

Nehru Nagar, Ring Road, New Delhi – 110065

## Website: http://pgdavcollege.in Email: pgdavcollege.edu@gmail.com

### **Supporting document**

for

Annual Quality Assurance Report, 2023-24 Criteria 7.2 Best Practices

#### Web links for Best Practices

#### **Best Practice-1**

Departmental Societies https://www.pgdavcollege.in/studentcorner/socities/departmentalsocieties

Societies & Clubs https://www.pgdavcollege.in/studentcorner/socities/societiesclubs

Diversity and Inclusion and Support <u>https://www.pgdavcollege.in/student-corner/diversity-inclusion-support</u>

**Best Practice-1** 

Placements and Internships https://pgdavplacementcell.in/